AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1					OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE November 10, 2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT ADM-11-041					cable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, MSA Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)							
6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Subst, Califfy, Sales	1	(X)	and the second s				
BLUE RIDGE LIMOSNE & TOURS SERVICES INC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7504 INZER ST				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-10-375			
SPRINGFIELD VA 221512921							· · · · ·
CODE 793229121	FACILITY CODE		х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 12-01-2009			
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC)NS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ent. (b) By acknowledging re- ie solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alrea	ceipt nt nu R TO dy su	of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE abmitted, such change m	ach co OUR A SPEC ay be i	py of the .C- :IFIED MAY made	•,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (9 required) B& FF	R: 2011-40-51-F-191 S # 110292 DUNS 79 ICS Code 485320 PS	33229121 OBLIGAT		APPNO: X0200 1,071,041.00		:	
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA		/OR	DERS,		,	-
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	aumony) THE CHANGES SET FOR	THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NIHA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			:
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as changes in pay	ring of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)		·	· · ·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni.	lateral Modification						رُهُ وَيُ مِعَمِهِ مِنْ مَا مُعَالِمُ مِنْ الْمُعَالِمُ مِنْ الْمُعَالِمُ مِنْ الْمُعَالِمُ مِنْ الْمُعَالِمُ
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, X is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return c	:opie	s to the issuing office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	Vcontract subject matter where fessible	.)				
Reference Contract NRC-10-10-375 for NRC	and the second of the second o	and the second s					
The purpose of this modification is to incremental funding, as described on the		One, increase the co	ili	ng amount, and ac	id		• • •
							. *
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e						
NRC Project Officer: T. Reginald Stansb							
Blue Ridge Contact: Marcy Ecklin, 703-9	16-8000, marcyecklin@	blueridgeshuttles.co	m,	or blueridgechart	ers@	msn.com	
	e de la companya de l					•	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, remains unchanged and in full for	CO SIN	d effect.		····	· ·
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Manon L. Butt Contracting Office		OFFICER (Type or print)			· ·
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	-		l l	OC. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Manon & (Signature of	Contr	acting Officer		11/10/20	210
The state of the s		N Simerapor	int	and of controls			,,

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

ंदेकी<u>ं</u> अपने

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference Contract NRC-10-10-375 for NRC Headquarters Shuttle Bus Support Services.

The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1) Exercise Option Year One to extend the period of performance for the period December 1, 2010 through November 30, 2011. The revised period of performance is from December 1, 2009 through November 30, 2011.
- 2) Increase the ceiling amount of the contract by \$1,071,041.40, from \$1,039,976.64 to \$2,111,018.04.
- 3) Add incremental funding in the amount of \$1,071,041.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$1,039,976.64 to \$2,111,017.64.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY10 Obligation \$1,039,976.64
Mod 1 0
Mod 2 0
Mod 3 FY11 Obligation \$1,071,041.00

Total:

\$2,111,017.64

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of \$1,071,041.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.